FLOW TRADERS N.V.

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

ISIN: BMG3602E1084

Overview

2024/05/02 17:35:09

Price
19.49 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.04% (0.20)

BMG3602E1084
FLOW

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

890 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

19.25 EUR (91)
19.69 EUR (300)
19.36 EUR
19.76 EUR
19.35 EUR
19.29 EUR
19.534604 EUR
242,814
4,743,275.00
1,039

709

35.00

30.00

25.00 *\WIHH

20.00

15.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG3602E1084&ID_NOTATION=136262743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG3602E1084&ID_NOTATION=136262743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=263be06465bdb951bf4d7102a39612f6fffa7a9a34542b0ccdbf336be1bc5f56&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06eaa77863dde69b7&time=1714768644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a14abf991b3175cecc37bc0e2cd71eaac8bca0d0a74558376165e265f9a2ac7b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31321ceec7406d98a&time=1714768644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f654ddcf4e836a03fb0d33fc098bf49668f0720fc8dea6604c5a47fd18eacc54&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4882fd69940d076fa&time=1714768644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c78cba07c818a19f3abf2661435edd86d9716a300193f9fdbf16c83c0c960d21&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a50f5b5cc1e98a2b&time=1714768644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241ed8035edfb044e5bf2f51dd86803257d9d6b286a0777a30ffb31ac1425bfb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59fe71971e50cdb5d&time=1714768644&tool=RSC

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

Details

2024/05/02 17:35:09

Price
19.49 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.04% (0.20)

ISIN BMG3602E1084
Symbol FLOW
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 890 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.25 EUR (91)
Ask (Ask size) 19.69 EUR (300)
Open 19.36 EUR
High 19.76 EUR
Low 19.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.29 EUR
VWAP 19.534604 EUR
Volume (pcs) 242,814
Trading volume 4,743,275.00
Number of trades 1,039
Last size 709
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) +12.92% -12.44% -43.24%
Perf (abs.) +2.23 -2.77 -14.85
Beta 0.52 0.47 0.12
Volatility = 25.82 23.35 29.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLOW TRADERS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:03
05/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
05/02

Munich 2024/ 08:10
05/02

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 05/02

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:33

Price

19.65 EUR

19.55 EUR

19.30 EUR

19.65 EUR

19.49 EUR

19.64 EUR (369,866)
18.73 EUR (242,601)
17.64 EUR (201,731)
18.42 EUR (160,795)

20.78 EUR (2024/04/25)

15.78 EUR (2024/02/14)

22.76 EUR (2023/05/04)

15.78 EUR (2024/02/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=136262743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137255961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137318598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=408315958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137285054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137285054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407691031

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/02

2024/
04/24

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

21:44 20.885 USD 0.01

17:35 19.49 EUR 4.74

19:30 19.56 EUR 0.00

21:50 19.64 EUR 0.00

1,039

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313675003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407691032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409421213

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FLOW TRADERS NV

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Rudolf Chairman of Supervisory

Ferscha Board

llonka Member of Supervisory

Jankovich Board

Jan van Kuijk  Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Hovius  Member of Supervisory
Board

Olivier Member of Supervisory

Bisserier Board

Roger Member of Supervisory

Hodenius Board
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